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FGU-5021 50-Port Fast Ethernet
Switch, 2 x Gigabit SFP/RJ45 Combo

Product Images

Short Description

48 Fast Ethernet ports and 2 Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo ports
9K jumbo frames to increase data transfer rates
Supports 8K MAC address auto-learning and auto-aging
19-inch metal housing
Quick and easy installation

Description



2
10/10/22

Fast connections and fiber distances 

FGU-5021 is a 48-port Fast Ethernet Switch (10/100 Mbps) that gives you a high-performance, low-cost,
easy-to-use, solution to expand your network reach. With 2 Gigabit ports and 2 SFP Port , you’re able to
connect to other networks for flexible and powerful deployment options. 

Additional Information

Approval and compliance CE/FCC
Max. operating humidity (%) 90
Max. operating temperature (°C) 40
Max. storage humidity (%) 90
Max. storage temperature (°C) 70
Min. storage temperature (°C) -20
Indicators Power, LINK/ACT,1000M
Jumbo frame (KB) 9
MAC address table 8K
RAM size 16Mbit
Mount 19" rack mount
Chipset RTL8332L

Standards

IEEE802.3(10BASE-T) IEEE802.3u(100BASE-T) IEEE802.3az
Energy Efficient EthernetIEEE802.3(10BASE-T)
IEEE802.3u(100BASE-T) IEEE802.3az Energy Efficient
EthernetIEEE802.3(10BASE-T) IEEE802.3u(100BASE-T)
IEEE802.3az Energy Efficient EthernetIEEE802.3(10BASE-
T) IEEE802.3u(100BASE-T) IEEE802.3az Energy Efficient
EthernetIEEE802.3(10BASE-T) IEEE802.3u(100BASE-T)
IEEE802.3az Energy Efficient EthernetIEEE802.3(10BASE-
T) IEEE802.3u(100BASE-T) IEEE802.3az Energy Efficient
Ethernet

Product weight (kg) 2,7
Product breadth (mm) 44
Product depth (mm) 230
Product height (mm) 440
Color Black
EAN 4015867198407
Model number FGU-5021

Package contents FGU-5021, Power Cord, 19" Rack Mount Kit, Quick
Installation Guide

Fast Ethernet multi-mode ST 1
Gigabit RJ45/SFP combo 1
802.3af/at PoE 48
Switching capacity 13.6Gbps
Grade Commercial
Data Rate Fast and Gigabit Ethernet
PoE Supported No
Manageable No
Fanless Yes
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Concurrent ports Total50.00
Power consumption 28.6W
Power input 100-240V/AC,50-60Hz


